2/2, 3/2 Direct - 4/2 Single
& Double Solenoid Valves
Isonic® Mod 3
Series 3000/5000
Resistant to Harsh Conditions
Molded from a high performance thermoplastic, Isonic
®
achieves superior heat,  impact and chemical resistance. It is

the cost of the valves, manifolds and accessories may apply.
M 5 A - 08 0 8 -  1 1
Order Codes
6
Manifold Data & Accessories
P4M1-x
MMP-250
P1P1
P5MB
P1-15SDC
P4S1
Electrical Connectors Model No.
8 mm Micro DIN Plug P5D1
8 mm DIN Plug w/ 39” Leads P5D2
Quick-Connect Plug P5Q1
Sub-D Plug 15 Pin P5-15SD
Sub-D Plug 25 Pin P5-25SD
Blocking Plugs
Manifold Blocking Plug P5MB
1/4” Port Plug P1P1
6 mm Port Plug P1P2
Replacement Collets
1/4” Tube Collet P4C1
6 mm Tube Collet P4C2
5/32” (4 mm) Tube Collet P1C1
3/8” Tube Collet P4CA
10 mm Tube Collet P4CB
Exhaust Muffler
1/4” Port (Push-In) MMP-250
6 mm Port (Push-In) MMP-006
3/8” Port (Push-In) MMP-375
10 mm Port (Push-In) MMP-010
Manifold Accessories Model No.
DIN Rail Mounting Clip Kit P5MC
35 mm DIN Rail P4M1-x*
35 mm DIN Rail End Stop P4S1